
Carling
Coors Light
Birra Moretti
Madri
Guinness Extra Cold
Worthingtons Creamflow
Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime
Strongbow Original
Atlantic Pale Ale

£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£4.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00

£2.50
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£3.00

½ pint pint

Magners Original Cider
Desperados
WKD Blue
WKD Pink Gin
Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime
Rekordelig Wild Berries
Rekordelig Passionfruit
San Miguel
Coors Light
Stella Artois
Peroni
Budweiser
Tuskers
Becks Blue (Alcohol-Free 0%)
Koppaberg Strawberry (Alcohol-Free 0%)

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

Gordon’s Original
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Gordon’s Mediterranean Orange
Gordon’s Tropical Passionfruit
Gordon’s White Peach
Bombay Sapphire
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil Raspberry
Koppaberg Fruits

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Slimline Indian Tonic
London Essence Indian Tonic
London Essence Cucumber Tonic
London Essence Grapefruit Tonic
London Essence Rhubarb Tonic
London Essence Elderflower Tonic
London Essence Ginger Beer
London Essence Ginger Ale
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

SMIRNOFF
SOUTHERN COMFORT
DISARONNO
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK
ARCHERS
BAILEYS
MALIBU
TIA MARIA

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
-
£6.00
£6.00

BELLS
JAMESONS
FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIELS
BUSHMILLS
COURVOISIER
THREE BARRELS

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50

£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.50
£6.50

JACK RABBIT CHARDONNAY (Glass)
JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO (Glass)
JACK RABBIT SAUVIGNON BLANC (Glass)
JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINFANDEL (Glass)
JACK RABBIT MERLOT (Glass)
JACK RABBIT SHIRAZ (Glass)
AKAU SAUVIGNON BLANC (Bottle)
PETIRROJO SAUVIGNON BLANC (Bottle)
LA COUR DES DAMES GRENACHE (Bottle)
FONTANA TREBBIANO (Bottle)
FONTANA ROSATA (Bottle)
PIER 42 CHARDONNAY (Bottle)
PIER 42 PINOT GRIGIO (Bottle)
PIER 42 SAUVIGNON BLANC (Bottle)
PIER 42 MERLOT (Bottle)
PIER 42 ZINFANDEL ROSE (Bottle)
PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO (Bottle)
COMPASS POINT SHIRAZ (Bottle)
CORTIGIANO PROSECCO (Bottle)
CHIO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY (Bottle)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£25.00
£23.00
£21.00
£20.00
£20.00
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£21.00
£22.00

£8.00
£28.00

APPLETIZER
COCA COLA
DIET COKE
CHERRY COKE
FANTA
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE (Bottle)
SPLASH OF POST MIX
½ PINT SOFT DRINK (Pepsi/Tango/Lemonade)
PINT SOFT DRINK (Pepsi/Tango/Lemonade)
SIMPLY FRUITY (Orange/Blackcurrant/Apple/Strawbery)
J20 (Orange&Passionfruit/Apple&Raspberry/Apple&Mango)
SODA WATER
FRESH JUICE (Orange/Apple)
BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER
BOTTLED STILL WATER
CORDIAL

£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.30
£2.50
£4.00
£1.50
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£1.50
£0.50

DRAUGHT

BOTTLED BEERS

GINS

TONICS

SPIRITS

WINES

SOFT DRINKS

DRINKS
MENU

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE
BANANA ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

MILKSHAKES

Cocktails available upon request - ask member of staff
for more information.

11 Clonmel Street, Llandudno, LL30 2LE

Please note that milkshakes are not always available.



HOT DRINKS
Americano £2.50
Espresso with hot water, milk optional

Cappuccino £3.00
Espresso with steamed frothy milk

Caffe Latte £3.00
Coffee with steamed milk

Hot Chocolate £2.50

£10.00Butterflied Chicken Breast
Served with chips & side salad

Flavoured Tea £2.50
A variety of flavours!

Tea £2.00
A British classic

desserts

Banana Milkshake £4.50

Chocolate Milkshake £4.50

Strawberry Milkshake £4.50

Ice Cream Milkshakes

Ice Cream

£2.50

£2.80

£2.50

Cone

Chocolate Cone

Ice Cream Tub

£3.50

£3.80

£3.50

Extras

Flake

Sprinkles

Wafer

50p

30p

30p

Small Large

All of our milkshakes are made with
Parisella’s fresh local Welsh Ice Cream!

Ham, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Chicken.
Two 6oz beef burgers with cheese, bacon
and onion rings!

House Burger

burgersPIZZAS

Classic cheese & tomato pizza.
Margherita £8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

Double Pepperoni.
Pepperoni

Ham & Pineapple.
Hawaiian

Mushroom & Ham.
Farmhouse

Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms & Tomatos
Vegetarian

Jalapenos, Chorizo, Onion & Pepperoni
Hot Stuff

Meat Feast

All of our pizzas are freshly rolled and
are approximately 12”

6oz beef burger with cheese, chorizo, onion
& jalapenos -  served with hot sauce!

A classic 6oz beef burger with cheese.

6oz beef burger with bacon and cheese.

Breast of chicken fillet served with onions
and mushrooms.

Vegetarian burger with onions & mushrooms

The Hot Burger

Classic Cheese

Bacon & Cheese

Chicken Burger

Veggie Special

£9.00

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

breakfast

Full Welsh Breakfast £7.00
Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown,
mushrooms, black pudding, plum tomatoes
& beans. Fancy a bit more?

Add Extra Items
Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown,
Mushrooms, Egg (£0.70p)

Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding (£1.00)
Vegetarian sausage (£1.00)

Alex All Star Breakfast £8.50
Two rashers of bacon, two sausages,
two fried eggs, hash brown, black pudding,
beans, plum tomatoes & mushrooms.

Kids Breakfast £4.00

Two sausages, egg, beans & hash brown.

Bacon Sandwich £3.50

Sausage Sandwich £3.50

Breakfast Bap £3.50
Sausage, bacon & egg in a bap

Chocolate Brownie
Served with cream or custard
Apple Strudel
Served with cream or custard
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with cream or custard
Lemon Sponge Cake
Served with cream or custard
Treacle Tart
Served with cream or custard
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Served with cream or custard

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Scrambled Eggs on Toast £4.00

Poached Eggs on Toast £4.00

Two scrambled eggs served with
two slices of thick sliced toast & butter
(brown or white)

Two poached eggs served with
two slices of thick sliced toast & butter
(brown or white)

Two slices of thick cut bacon
served between thick sliced white
or brown bread.

Two Blackgate thick pork sausages served
between thick sliced white or brown bread.

Vegetarian Breakfast £7.00
Two hash browns, Vegetarian sausage, beans,
mushrooms, plum tomatoes & two fried eggs.

Choice of cereal
served with milk

£2.00

Portion of Fries
£3.00

Toasted Tea Cake
with butter

Heinz Beans
on toast

£2.50 £3.00

Two slices of
Brown/White Toast

 Jam & butter
£2.00

Two Toasted Crumpets
with butter

£2.50

Beer Battered Fish & Chips £9.50
Served with mushy peas

£12.50
Small Large

£9.50
Served with chips or side salad
Home Made Lasagne

£7.00
Choice of cheese & beans or tuna & mayo
Jacket Potato

£11.00
Served with mushy peas
Scampi & Chips

£11.00
Served with chips, side salad & egg or pineapple
8/10   Gammon Steak

£9.00Gourmet Cheese Burger
Served with chips & side salad

Sausage, Chips &  Beans £7.00
Chicken Chunks, Chips & Beans £7.00

MAINs

If you have any allergens or dietary requirements,
 please let a member of staff know when ordering.

Ask a server
to hear more

about our
daily specials &

desserts

£5.00Sausage, Fries & Beans

£6.00Kids Cheese Burger & Fries

£5.00Chicken Nuggets, Fries & Beans

Soup of the Day £4.50

Pate £5.00

Prawn Cocktail

starters

£5.50

Garlic Mushrooms £4.50

Garlic Bread £3.50

Chips £3.50

Cheesy Garlic Bread £4.50

Coleslaw £2.00

Onion Rings £5.00

Chips & Cheese £4.50

kids

sides
Panini £8.00

Soup & Sandwich £7.50

Toastie £8.00

Our delicious soup of the day,
served with a sandwich with two fillings.

A delicious toastie with two fillings,
served with side salad & fries.

A scrumptious panini with two fillings,
served with side salad & fries.

Choose from cheese & tomato, cheese & ham,
tuna & onion or ham & coleslaw

Mix & match your fillings as you please!

l ight b ites

£5.00Hot Dog & Fries

The Big Bap £5.00
Two Blackgate thick pork sausages, two
slices of thick cut bacon & egg bap.

All served with side salad

£5.00Chicken Chunks, Fries & Beans

Served with bread

Served on a bed of salad

Breaded mushrooms with garlic mayo

Served with onion chutney, salad & toast

Mozzarella Sticks £5.00
Served with cranberry, sweet chilli or salad

Fish Cakes £6.00
Two fishcakes served on salad with tartar sauce

Halloumi Fries £4.50
Served with sweet chilli

Southern Fried Chicken Fillet £9.00
Served with fries & side salad

Southern Fried Chicken Strips £9.00
Served with salad & garlic mayo

Salt & Pepper Squid £7.00
Served with salad & garlic mayo

Flip over for
our full selection

of alcoholic
& non-alcoholic

drinks.Please ask a server for our range of available flavours!

Fries £3.00

Decaf Coffee £2.50

Decaf Tea £2.00

For our full drinks menu, including
alcoholic beverages,
flip this menu over!

Keep an eye out for our dessert
specials – ask a member of staff!

BBQ Ribs £7.00
Served with choice of sauce

Belly Buster Breakfast £11.50
Three sausage, three bacon, three eggs, beans,
mushrooms, two hash browns, black pudding,
plum tomatoes & fried bread or toast.


