THE ALEX HOTE	:L		SPIRITS	
BAR & RESTAURANT			SMIRNOFF £4.00	£5.00
			SOUTHERN COMFORT £5.00	£7.00
DRINK	2		DISARONNO £4.00	£5.00
			BACARDI £4.00	£5.00
MENU				£5.50
				£5.50
11 Clonmel Street, Llandudno, LL30 2	?LE			£5.50
			BAILEYS £5.00 MALIBU £4.00	- £6.00
DRAUGHT				£6.00
DRAGGHI				£5.00
	½ pint	pint	JAMESONS £5.00	£7.00
Carling	£2.50	£4.50	FAMOUS GROUSE £4.00	£5.00
Coors Light	£2.80	£5.00	JACK DANIELS £5.00	£7.00
Birra Moretti	£3.00	£5.50		£7.00
Madri	£2.80	£5.00		£9.50
Guinness Extra Cold		£5.50	THREE BARRELS £4.50	£6.50
Worthingtons Creamflow		£4.00	WINES	
Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime		£5.00		
Strongbow Original Atlantic Pale Ale		£4.50 £5.00	JACK RABBIT CHARDONNAY (Glass)	£5.00
		23.00	JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO (Glass)  JACK RABBIT SAUVIGNON BLANC (Glass)	£5.00 £5.00
BOTTLED BEE	RS		JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINFANDEL (Glass)	£5.00
			JACK RABBIT MERLOT (Glass)	£5.00
Magners Original Cider		£5.00	JACK RABBIT SHIRAZ (Glass)	£5.00
Desperados		£4.50	AKAU SAUVIGNON BLANC (Bottle)	£25.00
WKD Blue WKD Pink Gin		£4.50 £4.50	PETIRROJO SAUVIGNON BLANC (Bottle)	£23.00
Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime		£5.00	LA COUR DES DAMES GRENACHE (Bottle)	£21.00
Rekordelig Wild Berries		£5.00	FONTANA TREBBIANO (Bottle)	£20.00
Rekordelig Passionfruit		£5.00	FONTANA ROSATA (Bottle)	£20.00
San Miguel		£4.00	PIER 42 CHARDONNAY (Bottle) PIER 42 PINOT GRIGIO (Bottle)	£18.50 £18.50
Coors Light		£4.00	PIER 42 SAUVIGNON BLANC (Bottle)	£18.50
Stella Artois		£4.00	PIER 42 MERLOT (Bottle)	£18.50
Peroni		£4.50	PIER 42 ZINFANDEL ROSE (Bottle)	£18.50
Budweiser Tuskers		£4.00 £4.50	PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO (Bottle)	£21.00
Becks Blue (Alcohol-Free 0%)		£3.50	COMPASS POINT SHIRAZ (Bottle)	£22.00
Koppaberg Strawberry (Alcohol-Free 0	%)	£4.00	CORTIGIANO PROSECCO (Bottle)	£8.00
- Toppaseig estations, (Theolist Tree o 76)			CHIO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY (Bottle)	£28.00
6 116			SOFT DRINKS	
GINS			APPLETIZER	£2.80
Gordon's Original	£4.00	£5.00	COCA COLA DIET COKE	£3.00 £2.80
Gordon's Pink Gin	£5.00	£6.00	CHERRY COKE	£2.50
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon	£5.00	£6.00	FANTA	£2.50
Gordon's Mediterranean Orange	£5.00	£6.00	SCHWEPPES LEMONADE (Bottle)	£2.50
Gordon's Tropical Passionfruit	£5.00	£6.00	SPLASH OF POST MIX	£1.30
Gordon's White Peach	£5.00	£6.00	½ PINT SOFT DRINK (Pepsi/Tango/Lemonade)	£2.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	£6.50	PINT SOFT DRINK (Pepsi/Tango/Lemonade)	£4.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Neil Raspberry	£5.00 £5.00	£6.50 £6.50	SIMPLY FRUITY (Orange/Blackcurrant/Apple/Strawbery)	£1.50
Koppaberg Fruits	£5.00	£6.00	J20 (Orange&Passionfruit/Apple&Raspberry/Apple&Mango) SODA WATER	£2.50 £1.80
	23.00	20.00	FRESH JUICE (Orange/Apple)	£1.80 £1.80
TONICS			BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER	£2.00
Schweppes Indian Tonic		£2.00	BOTTLED STILL WATER	£1.50
Schweppes Slimline Indian Tonic		£2.00	CORDIAL	£0.50
London Essence Indian Tonic		£2.00	MIIVCHAVEC	
London Essence Cucumber Tonic		£2.00	MILKSHAKES	
London Essence Grapefruit Tonic		£2.00	Please note that milkshakes are not always available.	
London Essence Rhubarb Tonic London Essence Elderflower Tonic		£2.00 £2.00	CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE	£4.50
London Essence Ginger Beer		£2.00	STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE	£4.50
London Essence Ginger Ale		£2.00	BANANA ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE	£4.50
London Essence Roasted Pineapple So	da	£2.00		
London Essence White Peach & Jasmin		£2.00	Cocktails available upon request - ask member of sta	iff
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda		£2.00	for more information.	

### THE ALEX HOTEL **BAR & RESTAURANT**

### **BREAKFAST**

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

Large

**Belly Buster Breakfast** £11.50

Three sausage, three bacon, three eggs, beans, mushrooms, two hash browns, black pudding, plum tomatoes & fried bread or toast.

Full Welsh Breakfast £7.00

Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms, black pudding, plum tomatoes

Alex All Star Breakfast £8.50

Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, two fried eggs, hash brown, black pudding, beans, plum tomatoes & mushrooms.

**Toasted Tea Cake** with butter £2.50

**Heinz Beans** on toast £3.00

**Portion of Fries** £3.00

Vegetarian Breakfast

**Kids Breakfast** 

Two hash browns, Vegetarian sausage, beans,

mushrooms, plum tomatoes & two fried eggs.

Fancy a bit more?

Add Extra Items

Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Egg (£0.70p)

Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding (£1.00)

Vegetarian sausage (£1.00)

Two sausages, egg, beans & hash brown.

Poached Eggs on Toast

Two poached eggs served with two slices of thick sliced toast & butter (brown or white)

Scrambled Eggs on Toast £4.00

Two scrambled eggs served with two slices of thick sliced toast & butter (brown or white)

**Breakfast Bap** 

Sausage, bacon & egg in a bap

**Bacon Sandwich** 

Two slices of thick cut bacon served between thick sliced white or brown bread.

Sausage Sandwich £3.50

Two Blackgate thick pork sausages served between thick sliced white or brown bread.

The Big Bap £5.00

Two Blackgate thick pork sausages, two slices of thick cut bacon & egg bap.

Choice of cereal served with milk

£2.00

with butter

**Two Toasted Crumpets** 

£3.50

£4.00

£2.50

Two slices of **Brown/White Toast** Jam & butter £2.00

£3.50

### STARTERS

### Soup of the Day £4.50 Served with bread **Prawn Cocktail** £5.50 Served on a bed of salad **Garlic Mushrooms** £4.50 Breaded mushrooms with garlic mayo Pate £5.00 Served with onion chutney, salad & toast Mozzarella Sticks £5.00 Served with cranberry, sweet chilli or salad Fish Cakes £6.00

Two fishcakes served on salad with tartar sauce Salt & Pepper Squid £7.00 Served with salad & garlic mayo **BBO Ribs** £7.00

15:1000

Served with choice of sauce

### KIDS

oudbuge, i nes a beans	25.00
Kids Cheese Burger & Fries	£6.00
Chicken Nuggets, Fries & Beans	£5.00

Sausage, Fries & Beans

**Hot Dog & Fries** 

Chicken Chunks, Fries & Beans £5.00

All of our kids meals are accompanied with a complimentary bottle of Simply Fruity or Water.

Small

All of our pizzas are freshly rolled and are approximately 12'

,	
Margherita	£8.00
Classic cheese & tomato pizza.	
Pepperoni	£10.00
Double Pepperoni.	
Hawaiian	£10.00
Ham & Pineapple.	

**Farmhouse** £10.00 Mushroom & Ham.

Vegetarian £10.00 Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms & Tomatos

**Hot Stuff** £12.00

Jalapenos, Chorizo, Onion & Pepperoni

£12.00 Meat Feast Ham, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Chicken.

### **BURGERS**

All served with side salad

gherita	£8.00	The Hot Burger	£9.00	
cheese & tomato pizza.	28.00	6oz beef burger with cheese, chorizo, onion		
peroni	£10.00	& jalapenos - served with hot sauce!		
Pepperoni.		Classic Cheese	£7.00	
!!	610.00	A classic 6oz beef burger with cheese.		

**Bacon & Cheese** £8.00 60z beef burger with bacon and cheese.

Chicken Burger £9.00 Breast of chicken fillet served with onions

and mushrooms.

Veggie Special £9.00 Vegetarian burger with onions & mushrooms **House Burger** £11.00

Two 6oz beef burgers with cheese, bacon and onion rings!

## MAINS

Beer Battered Fish & Chips	£9.50	£12.50
Served with mushy peas		
Home Made Lasagne		£9.50
Served with chips or side salad		
Jacket Potato		£7.00
Choice of cheese & beans or tuna & mayo		
Scampi & Chips		£11.00
Served with mushy peas		
8/10 Gammon Steak		£11.00
Served with chips, side salad & egg or pineapple		
Gourmet Cheese Burger		£9.00
Served with chips & side salad		
Butterflied Chicken Breast		£10.00
Served with chips & side salad		
Southern Fried Chicken Fillet		£9.00
Served with fries & side salad		
Southern Fried Chicken Strips		£9.00
Served with salad & garlic mayo		
Sausage, Chips & Beans		£7.00
Chicken Chunks, Chips & Beans		£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

# SIDES

Chips	£3.50
Fries	£3.00
Chips & Cheese	£4.50
Garlic Bread	£3.50
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b>	£4.50
Onion Rings	£5.00
Coleslaw	£2.00
Halloumi Fries	£4.50
Served with sweet chilli	

If you have any allergens or dietary requirements, please let a member of staff know when ordering.

### HOT DRINKS

### **DESSERTS**

IIOI DKIIKS		DESSERIS		
Americano	£2.50	Chocolate Brownie Served with cream or custard	£5.00	
Espresso with hot water, milk optional		Apple Strudel	£5.00	
Cappuccino	£3.00	Served with cream or custard		
Espresso with steamed frothy milk		Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.50	
Tea	£2.00	Served with cream or custard		
A British classic		Lemon Sponge Cake	£5.00	
Caffe Latte	C2 00	Served with cream or custard		
	£3.00	Treacle Tart	£5.00	
Coffee with steamed milk		Served with cream or custard		
Flavoured Tea	£2.50	Chocolate Fudge Cake	£5.00	
A variety of flavours!		Served with cream or custard		
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Keep an eye out for our dessert specials – ask a member of staff!		

£2.50

£2.00

Add fries or chips for only £2.00!

For our full drinks menu, including alcoholic beverages, flip this menu over!

**Decaf Coffee** 

**Decaf Tea** 

## Ice Cream Milkshakes

All of our milkshakes are made with Parisella's fresh local Welsh Ice Cream

**Chocolate Milkshake** £4.50 Banana Milkshake £4.50 Strawberry Milkshake £4.50

# **ICE CREAM**

### Parisella's fresh local Welsh Ice Cream!

	Small	Large	Extras	
Cone	£2.50	£3.50	Flake	50p
Chocolate Cone	£2.80	£3.80	Sprinkles	30p
Ice Cream Tub	£2.50	£3.50	Wafer	30p

Please ask a server for our range of available flavours!

Ask a server to hear more about our daily specials & desserts

Flip over for our full selection of alcoholic & non-alcoholic drinks.

Choose from cheese & tomato, cheese & ham, tuna & onion or ham & coleslaw Mix & match your fillings as you please!

LIGHT BITES

A scrumptious panini with two fillings,

served with a sandwich with two fillings.

A delicious toastie with two fillings,

served with side salad & fries.

Soup & Sandwich

Our delicious soup of the day,

served with side salad & fries.

Panini

Toastie